% Presenze/Assenze

Servizio

AFFARI GENERALI
LL.PP. AMBIENTE, PATRIMONIO E MANUTENZIONI
ASSISTENZA, SCUOLA, SPORT, TURISMO, CULTURA

EDIL.PRIV.E PIAN.TERR,COMM.E
SPOR.UNI.ATT.PROD,SPOR.UNI.EDIL,SIT,CASA

FINANZIARIO

http://i5b.omniasystems.com:8007/rpweb/WRP0130.pgm?task=displist&SMURFID=...

% Presenze/Assenze

Azienda: COMUNE DI GUALTIERI
Mese: LUGLIO 2018

IGiorna_te Gio;’;ate

avorative assenza

126.0 32.0

104.0 41.0

99.0 28.0

52.0 .0

52.0 4.5

Stampa | | Indietro

Giornate

Percentuale
assenza %

presenza

94.0 25,40
63.0 39,42
71.0 28,28
52.0 0,00
47.5 8,65
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74,60
60,58

71,72
100,00

91,35
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